

06.10.2021

Present: Plaintiff with proxy counsel Ravi Sharma, physically present.
Defendant in person, physically present.

Put up for further proceedings as per law on **20.12.2021.**

(Rajesh Kumar)
Additional District Judge-03
East/Karkardooma/Delhi
06.10.2021