

## VINUMRATA GUPTA Vs. GOPAL KRISHAN AGGARWAL

06.03.2025

Present: None at call at 11.53 a.m.

Clarification has not been submitted by the plaintiff despite umpteen opportunities given.

Put up on **03.05.2025** for further consideration/clarification/Order.

(Sanatan Prasad)  
District Judge-02 (East)  
Karkardooma Courts/Delhi/06.03.2025